
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 947786
  Contract: SMUMC MNP Suite A576 CT Scanner Replacement
   Bid Opening Date: 10/04/2019
   Report Date: 10/07/2019 3:02PM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Mackone Development,
Inc. No.1 - $ 1,219,000.00 ** No.1 (750.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 22,500.00
Total Bid $1,219,000.00 $22,500.00 $1,241,500.00
Total Award Amount $1,219,000.00 $0.00 $1,219,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Casework Lagos Cabinets Inc. Chino 945412 1000012714

Demo / Abatement Quality Environmental Inc. Santa Fe Springs 876494 1000001511

Electrical Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000433370

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Fire Sprinkler Radix Fire Protection Inc. Los Angeles 823302 1000004258

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

HVAC Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Lead Shield New England Lead Burning Co., Inc. Burlington 121427 1000007173

Nurse Call Responder Systems Corporation La Mirada 842104 1000016083

Plumbing Suttles Plumbing and Mechanical Corp. CHATSWORTH 268688 1000013842

Structural Steel CK Steel, Inc. Rancho Dominguez 998830 1000017211

R M G Building Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,285,040.00 ** No.1 (1981.3500 * 30.00) 

= $ 59,440.50
Total Bid $1,285,040.00 $59,440.50 $1,344,480.50
Total Award Amount $1,285,040.00 $0.00 $1,285,040.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Anchorage Atlas Ornamental Iron Works Inc. Huntington Park 730848 1000015193

Auto Doors ASSA Abloy Entrance Systems US Inc. Elk Grove 738120 1000033560

Ceiling Tile Excel Acoustics Corona 724511 1000006577

Demo Inc. Lead G D Heil, Inc. PLACENTIA 659496 1000018645

Doors / Hardware Construction Hardware Co. Pomona 515824 1000000757

Electrical Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000433370



Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Fire Sprinkler Southwest Fire Protection Company Monrovia 190173 1000004939

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Framing/ Drywall Platinum Construction, Inc. Stanton 870864 1000006755

HVAC Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. Pomona 418759 1000001263

Lead Window Radiation Protection and Specialties Inc. Orange 921781 1000028569

Millwork L R B Millwork & Casework Inc Colton 2012822 1000023645

Nurse Call Responder Systems Corporation La Mirada 842104 1000016083

Painting Harris & Ruth Painting Contracting Inc. West Covina 271139 1000005696

Plumbing United Riggers & Erectors, Inc. Walnut 245451 1000004020

Security Access ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Unistrut Ceiling Atlas Ornamental Iron Works Inc. Huntington Park 730848 1000015193

Harry H. Joh Construction,
Inc. No.1 - $ 1,350,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,350,000.00 $0.00 $1,350,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,350,000.00 $0.00 $1,350,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License
#: DIR #:

Demo/Abatement Quality Environmental Inc. Santa Fe
Springs 876494 1000001511

Electrical D-J Electrical Inc. dba D-J
Electric

Manhattan
Beach 862430 1000026597

Fire Alarm Johnson Controls Fire
Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Framing, Drywall, Doors, Flooring, Paint, Casework, Ceiling, HVAC, Plumbing, Steel,
Fire Sprinkler U S Community Builders Inc La Canada 1028635 1000058104

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

2H Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,496,000.00 ** No.1 (700.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 21,000.00
Total Bid $1,496,000.00 $21,000.00 $1,517,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,496,000.00 $0.00 $1,496,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Demolition Adams Demolition Inc SEAL BEACH 936590 1000036260

Drywall Superior Gypsum Enterprises Inc. Signal Hill 680566 1000023773

Electrical Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000433370

Fire Sprinkler Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. Brea 577621 1000002305



HVAC Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Low Voltage Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Boca Raton 986047 1000000576

Metals Polymetals, Inc. Bell Gardens 602374 1000007938

Plumbing Suttles Plumbing and Mechanical Corp. CHATSWORTH 268688 1000013842

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 16208
BidPackageVersionId: 3330
RunDate: 10/07/2019 3:02PM


